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2024 Seton JVA/Varsity Soccer Schedule

Saturday 8/17/24 Anderson High School Home 5:00/7:00 pm
Thursday 8/22/24 Fairfield High School Away 5:00/7:00 pm
Monday 8/26/24 St. Ursula Academy Home 5:00pm/7:00pm
Wednesday 8/28/24 Mount Notre Dame High School Away 5:00pm/7:00pm
(Rescheduled)
Wednesday 9/04/24 Ursuline Academy Away 5:00pm/7:00pm
Saturday 9/07/24 Mason High School Away 10:00/12:00/2:00pm
Monday 9/09/24 Mercy McAuley High School Home 5:00pm/7:00pm
Wednesday 9/11/24 Harrison High School Away 5:00/7:00pm
Saturday 9/14/24 Oak Hills High School Away 5:30pm/7:15pm
Monday 9/16/24 Mount Notre Dame High School Home 5:00pm/7:00pm
Wednesday 9/18/24 St. Ursula Academy Away 5:00pm/7:00pm
Saturday 9/21/24 West Clermont High School Home 10:00/12:00pm
Wednesday 9/25/24 Mercy McAuley High School Away 4:15 pm/6:00 pm
Monday 9/30/24 Ursuline Academy Home 5:00pm/7:00pm
Wednesday 10/02/24 | Mount Notre Dame High School Away 5:00/7:00 pm
Saturday 10/05/24 Centerville High School Away 4:00/5:30/7:15pm
Monday 10/07/24 St. Ursula Academy Home 7:00 pm (JVA Only)
Thursday 10/10/24 Milford High School Home 5:00pm/7:00pm
Saturday 10/12/24 Summit Country Day Away 10:00/noon
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** Schedule is subject to change**

Updated 9/17/24
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